
City and County Building
1437 Bannock St.
Denver, CO 80202

City and County of Denver

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 114-0657

Status:Type: Bill Passed

File created: In control:8/21/2014 Consent

On agenda: Final action:8/21/2014 9/15/2014

Title: Amends an Intergovernmental Agreement with Denver Public Schools for the provision of School
Resource Officers to add a third year, the 2014-2015 school year, and adding $643,714 for that
period, bringing the three-year revenue total to $1,922,074 (201209123-02). (SAFETY &amp; WELL-
BEING) Amends an Intergovernmental Agreement with Denver Public Schools for the provision of
School Resource Officers to add a third year, the 2014-2015 school year, and adding $643,714
revenue for that period, bringing the three-year revenue total to $1,922,074 (201209123-02). The
Committee approved filing this bill by consent on 8-21-14.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Bill Request, 2. BR14 0657 DoS IGA W DPS Ord_Req, 3. CB14-0657_Bill_ SchoolDistrictNo1

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

passedCity Council9/15/2014 4 Pass

ordered publishedCity Council9/8/2014 3 Pass

No ActionMayor-Council8/26/2014 2

approved by consentConsent8/21/2014 1

City and County of Denver Printed on 7/22/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

